
TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Module Code Module Name Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address
EC572 Health Systems & Policy Analysis  Dr. Sharon Walsh sharon.walsh@universityofgalway.ie
EC517 Cost Benefit Analysis & Evaluation Professor Edel Doherty  edel.doherty@universityofgalway.ie

EC5153 Applied Behavioural Economics Dr. Féidhlim McGowan feidhlim.mcgowan@universityofgalway.ie 

EC5121
Applied Econometrics  Professor John Cullinan & Professor Karyn Morrissey

john.cullinan@universityofgalway.ie; 

karyn.m.morrissey@universityofgalway.ie
EC5123 Dynamics of Ageing and Public Policy Kieran Walsh kieran.walsh@universityofgalway.ie

EC5146
Health Technology Assessment and Market 

Access  Dr. Ronan Mahon ronan.mahon@universityofgalway.ie  

MD515
Systematic Reviews Methods   (online, self-

directed) 
EC505 Dissertation Dr. Ronan Mahon ronan.mahon@universityofgalway.ie  

EC5141 Applied Health Economics Placement  Dr. Ronan Mahon ronan.mahon@universityofgalway.ie  

Please note that timetables are provisional and subject to change Last update: 7th August 2025
Campus 

Interactive Map: Universities Interactive Map.url

Queries to: economics@universityofgalway.ie

7.00 - 8.00

PROVISIONAL MASTERS OF SCIENCE (HEALTH ECONOMICS) TIMETABLE – 2MHE2 - 2025/2026 - Semester 2 Year 2 Part-time

5.00 - 6.00

9.00 - 10.00

11.00 – 12.00

10.00 –11.00

8.00 - 9.00

1.00 - 2.00

2.00 - 3.00

4.00 - 5.00 

3.00 - 4.00

Optional modules: EC517, EC5121, EC5146, MD515, EC5153, EC5123. Students must choose Optional Modules that are collectively worth 20ects

Year Long: EC505, EC5141

12.00 – 1.00

EC572 Health Systems & Policy Analysis  

(CA116a Lecture Room, Cairnes Building) 

(2pm-4pm) 

EC5123 Dynamics of Ageing and Public 

Policy

(CA001, Cairnes Building) 

(2.30pm-4.30pm) 

TIMETABLE NOTES
Core modules: EC572

6.00 - 7.00

  EC5153 Applied Behavioural Economics

AC203 Arts/Science Building venue tbc

(4-6pm) 

EC517 Cost Benefit Analysis & Evaluation 

 AC204

(9am-11am)  

EC5146 Health Technology Assessment 

and Market Access 

venue tbc

(11am-1pm) 

EC5121 Applied Econometrics 

(CA116a, Cairnes Building) 

(9am-11am) 
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